



**Location**

Overall Good:

Emergency Contact Number:

Comment:

Corrective Action:

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Overall Good:

**Spills:**

Type	Area	Volume			

In Containment: No

Comment:

Multiple Spills and Releases?

**Equipment:**

Type	#	corrective date
Gas Meter Run		
Comment:	Appears to have sold product. Couldnt location gas meter run. Pumper indicated it was North of CR. 52 on CR. 19.	
Corrective Action:	Immediately cease all gas sales pursuant to Order 1V-863. Further gas sales from this battery is a violation of Rule 219 and Order 1V-863	Date: _____

**Venting:**

Yes/No		
Comment:		
Corrective Action:		Date: _____

**Flaring:**

Type		
Comment:		
Corrective Action:		Date: _____



123-08699 DORIS ACKERSON UNIT	2
123-08878 UPRR 42 PAN AM F	5
123-08892 UPRR 42 PAN AM F	4
123-09563 DORIS ACKERSON UNIT	4
123-09083 UPRR 42 PAN AM AG	2
123-08692 UPRR 42 PAN AM AG	1
123-13578 UPRR 42 PAN AM AG	3

They all feed into one Bulk Separator on location.

See attached photos.

A follow up on this site inspection needs to be conducted to ensure the compliance issues have been corrected to comply with COGCC rules.

This is a summary of inspection report.

**Attached Documents**

You can go to COGCC Images (<https://cogcc.state.co.us/weblink/>) and search by document number:

Document Num	Description	URL
403329372	INSPECTION SUBMITTED	<a href="http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=6031704">http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=6031704</a>
699106527	Inspection Photo	<a href="http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=6031697">http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=6031697</a>